
# Bib S Var Time

70 F 00:04:39.177

104 F 00:00:29.839 00:05:09.016

33 F 00:01:34.147 00:06:13.324

36 F 00:01:47.886 00:06:27.063

35 F 00:01:55.389 00:06:34.566

108 F 00:02:22.019 00:07:01.196

31 F 00:02:54.642 00:07:33.819

50 F 00:03:08.308 00:07:47.485

49 F 00:06:06.791 00:10:45.968

25 F 00:06:25.389 00:11:04.566

32 F 00:07:42.095 00:12:21.272

10 SALMERI ROBERTA 10

11 BALICCO ALICE 11

8 SAVOLDELLI CRISTINA 8

9 FELAPPI ELEONORA 9

6 NEMTANU GIANINA 6

7 PAGANELLI MELISSA 7

4 RAVANI RACHELE 4

5 ROSSI MARIA EUGENIA 5

2 MOLTENI GREASE 2

3 GALVAN LISA 3

Pos Name #Cat

1 PELLICIOLI ELISA 1
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# Bib S Var Time

68 M 00:01:55.201

101 M 00:00:00.859 00:01:56.060

86 M 00:00:04.654 00:01:59.855

100 M 00:00:06.361 00:02:01.562

65 M 00:00:08.512 00:02:03.713

12 M 00:00:11.413 00:02:06.614

38 M 00:00:12.645 00:02:07.846

88 M 00:00:17.655 00:02:12.856

80 M 00:00:18.684 00:02:13.885

91 M 00:00:19.153 00:02:14.354

93 M 00:00:19.636 00:02:14.837

98 M 00:00:20.614 00:02:15.815

69 M 00:00:24.007 00:02:19.208

11 M 00:00:24.422 00:02:19.623

89 M 00:00:24.652 00:02:19.853

97 M 00:00:24.878 00:02:20.079

37 M 00:00:24.896 00:02:20.097

56 M 00:00:27.810 00:02:23.011

109 M 00:00:31.823 00:02:27.024

71 M 00:00:32.480 00:02:27.681

103 M 00:00:33.097 00:02:28.298

1 M 00:00:34.678 00:02:29.879

78 M 00:00:35.444 00:02:30.645

14 M 00:00:36.158 00:02:31.359

63 M 00:00:39.015 00:02:34.216

75 M 00:00:40.695 00:02:35.896

23 M 00:00:41.218 00:02:36.419

40 M 00:00:41.624 00:02:36.825

85 M 00:00:42.158 00:02:37.359

81 M 00:00:42.434 00:02:37.635

19 M 00:00:42.467 00:02:37.668

84 M 00:00:43.899 00:02:39.100

57 M 00:00:45.318 00:02:40.519

55 M 00:00:48.312 00:02:43.513

16 M 00:00:50.170 00:02:45.371

58 M 00:00:50.554 00:02:45.755

22 M 00:00:54.472 00:02:49.673

46 M 00:00:54.592 00:02:49.793

94 M 00:00:55.638 00:02:50.839

66 M 00:00:56.496 00:02:51.697

102 M 00:00:57.609 00:02:52.810

27 M 00:00:57.946 00:02:53.14742 VISINI MATTEO 42

40 BONACORSI MATTEO 40

41 BERLINGHERI LORIS 41

38 BERTOLDINI TADDEO 38

39 BERERA ANDREA 39

36 EBRETTI RICCARDO 36

37 LUCA BELERI 37

34 FERRARI GABRIELE 34

35 BARUTA RAFFAELLO 35

32 VANGELISTI ROBERTO 32

33 RUBINI DANIEL 33

30 BOTASSI MATTIA 30

31 PEZZOTTA SIMONE 31

28 SONZOGNI GIORGIO 28

29 BERTOCCHI SIMONE 29

26 RUBAGOTTI TULLIO 26

27 BORLENI FABRIZIO 27

24 MOSSETTI MIRKO 24

25 ZANELLA GIUSEPPE 25

22 PESENTI CRISTIAN 22

23 MARCHESI MARCO 23

20 MOLGORA GABRIELE 20

21 VISINI MATTEO 21

18 MUSCOLI MARCO 18

19 BONANDRENE PAOLO 19

16 CORRAZOLI MAURO 16

17 POLETTI MARIO 17

14 RUGGIERO MARIO 14

15 GATTI MIRKO 15

12 GRITTI LUIGI 12

13 GUERINI MATTIAS 13

10 CAPELLI ANDREA 10

11 SCANDELLA PIETRO 11

8 GOTTI DANIELE 8

9 BONACORSI ARRIGO 9

6 MOTTADELLI PAOLO 6

7 BIANCHI  EUGENIO BIANCHI 7

4 PELLEGRINELLI KRISTIAN 4

5 BERTOCCHI NICOLA 5

2 MORSTABILINI MAICOL 2

3 LAINI GIACOMO 3

Pos Name #Cat

1 GUERINI DANIEL 1
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82 M 00:00:59.659 00:02:54.860

92 M 00:01:01.383 00:02:56.584

39 M 00:01:05.625 00:03:00.826

18 M 00:01:05.989 00:03:01.190

53 M 00:01:09.817 00:03:05.018

72 M 00:01:11.477 00:03:06.678

67 M 00:01:12.762 00:03:07.963

28 M 00:01:13.704 00:03:08.905

64 M 00:01:13.768 00:03:08.969

59 M 00:01:14.296 00:03:09.497

79 M 00:01:15.180 00:03:10.381

9 M 00:01:16.907 00:03:12.108

13 M 00:01:17.904 00:03:13.105

90 M 00:01:18.896 00:03:14.097

74 M 00:01:21.192 00:03:16.393

4 M 00:01:27.445 00:03:22.646

107 M 00:01:28.575 00:03:23.776

24 M 00:01:29.957 00:03:25.158

29 M 00:01:36.687 00:03:31.888

47 M 00:01:37.586 00:03:32.787

73 M 00:01:41.205 00:03:36.406

95 M 00:01:42.114 00:03:37.315

43 M 00:01:44.853 00:03:40.054

15 M 00:01:49.188 00:03:44.389

105 M 00:01:49.828 00:03:45.029

54 M 00:01:50.308 00:03:45.509

106 M 00:01:50.443 00:03:45.644

77 M 00:01:57.186 00:03:52.387

51 M 00:01:58.570 00:03:53.771

42 M 00:02:11.600 00:04:06.801

83 M 00:02:13.156 00:04:08.357

96 M 00:02:13.611 00:04:08.812

3 M 00:02:17.437 00:04:12.638

60 M 00:02:24.268 00:04:19.469

21 M 00:02:26.960 00:04:22.161

2 M 00:02:27.194 00:04:22.395

8 M 00:02:47.670 00:04:42.871

52 M 00:02:54.557 00:04:49.758

87 M 00:02:58.141 00:04:53.342

48 M 00:02:59.330 00:04:54.531

10 M 00:03:03.905 00:04:59.106

61 M 00:03:11.749 00:05:06.950

5 M 00:03:14.653 00:05:09.854

76 M 00:03:16.172 00:05:11.373

20 M 00:03:48.948 00:05:44.149

86 FOGLIO ANDREA 86

87 BELERI FEDERICO 87

84 FEDRIGA FEDERICO 84

85 FROSIO STEFANO 85

82 FELAPPI PIETRO 82

83 BONOMELLI ANDREA 83

80 MILESI MATTIA 80

81 SZALAI ZOLTAN 81

78 NIZZI CARLO 78

79 PIGRETTI ANDREA 79

76 CAMPAGNARO ALBERTO 76

77 GALBARDI PATRIZIO 77

74 BERTERA YURI 74

75 MIROSLAV DUNISIJEVIC 75

72 CAPITANIO FRANCESCO 72

73 CUCCHI LUCA 73

70 PIZZIO MARCO 70

71 CACCIA VENIERO 71

68 SEGHEZZI ALESSANDRO 68

69 VIGANI ROBERTO 69

66 GIUDICI ANDREA 66

67 MORESCHI JORDAN 67

64 DI SOMMA ANDREA 64

65 TRAPLETTI ERMETE 65

62 MORELLI FABRIZIO 62

63 AMBROSINI GIOVANNI 63

60 GIUDICI GIORGIO 60

61 PAPINI SERGIO 61

58 NEGRI ROBERTO 58

59 SCHIAVI MARCO 59

56 PULANDI MANUEL 56

57 LIBRETTI LORENZO 57

54 GILARDI ZACCARIA 54

55 ADOBATI DARIO 55

52 CURTI IVAN 52

53 BIANCHI BAZZI ANDREA 53

50 MALANCHINI ROBERT 50

51 BONICELLI MANUEL 51

48 NOLLI GABRIELE 48

49 RAMPINELLI LUCA 49

46 BARAZZETTI GIUSEPPE 46

47 CROTTI ALEX 47

44 CORTE ANDREA 44

45 BONARDI MIRKO 45

43 RUSMARONI GIANCARLO 43
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17 M 00:03:49.224 00:05:44.425

44 M 00:03:59.087 00:05:54.288

62 M 00:04:06.500 00:06:01.701

26 M 00:05:04.155 00:06:59.356

45 M 00:05:18.065 00:07:13.266

7 M 00:05:33.179 00:07:28.380

41 M 00:06:13.817 00:08:09.018

30 M 00:08:15.845 00:10:11.046

94 PARADISO IVAN 94

95 RUSSO ANDREA 95

92 SEGHEZZI DIEGO 92

93 MORIGI MATTEO 93

90 GALLO MASSIMILIANO 90

91 MAGONE PIETRO 91

88 CANNONE ALESSANDRO 88

89 PINZI FRANCESCO 89
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Pos S Time

1 M 00:01:55.201

2 M 00:01:56.060

3 M 00:01:59.855

4 M 00:02:01.562

5 M 00:02:03.713

6 M 00:02:06.614

7 M 00:02:07.846

8 M 00:02:12.856

9 M 00:02:13.885

10 M 00:02:14.354

11 M 00:02:14.837

12 M 00:02:15.815

13 M 00:02:19.208

14 M 00:02:19.623

15 M 00:02:19.853

16 M 00:02:20.079

17 M 00:02:20.097

18 M 00:02:23.011

19 M 00:02:27.024

20 M 00:02:27.681

21 M 00:02:28.298

22 M 00:02:29.879

23 M 00:02:30.645

24 M 00:02:31.359

25 M 00:02:34.216

26 M 00:02:35.896

27 M 00:02:36.419

28 M 00:02:36.825

29 M 00:02:37.359

30 M 00:02:37.635

31 M 00:02:37.668

32 M 00:02:39.100

33 M 00:02:40.519

34 M 00:02:43.513

35 M 00:02:45.371

36 M 00:02:45.755

37 M 00:02:49.673

38 M 00:02:49.793

39 M 00:02:50.839

40 M 00:02:51.697

41 M 00:02:52.810

42 M 00:02:53.147

43 M 00:02:54.860

44 M 00:02:56.584

82 RUSMARONI GIANCARLO 00:00:59.659

92 CORTE ANDREA 00:01:01.383

102 BERLINGHERI LORIS 00:00:57.609

27 VISINI MATTEO 00:00:57.946

94 BERERA ANDREA 00:00:55.638

66 BONACORSI MATTEO 00:00:56.496

22 LUCA BELERI 00:00:54.472

46 BERTOLDINI TADDEO 00:00:54.592

16 BARUTA RAFFAELLO 00:00:50.170

58 EBRETTI RICCARDO 00:00:50.554

57 RUBINI DANIEL 00:00:45.318

55 FERRARI GABRIELE 00:00:48.312

19 PEZZOTTA SIMONE 00:00:42.467

84 VANGELISTI ROBERTO 00:00:43.899

85 BERTOCCHI SIMONE 00:00:42.158

81 BOTASSI MATTIA 00:00:42.434

23 BORLENI FABRIZIO 00:00:41.218

40 SONZOGNI GIORGIO 00:00:41.624

63 ZANELLA GIUSEPPE 00:00:39.015

75 RUBAGOTTI TULLIO 00:00:40.695

78 MARCHESI MARCO 00:00:35.444

14 MOSSETTI MIRKO 00:00:36.158

103 VISINI MATTEO 00:00:33.097

1 PESENTI CRISTIAN 00:00:34.678

109 BONANDRENE PAOLO 00:00:31.823

71 MOLGORA GABRIELE 00:00:32.480

37 POLETTI MARIO 00:00:24.896

56 MUSCOLI MARCO 00:00:27.810

89 GATTI MIRKO 00:00:24.652

97 CORRAZOLI MAURO 00:00:24.878

69 GUERINI MATTIAS 00:00:24.007

11 RUGGIERO MARIO 00:00:24.422

93 SCANDELLA PIETRO 00:00:19.636

98 GRITTI LUIGI 00:00:20.614

80 BONACORSI ARRIGO 00:00:18.684

91 CAPELLI ANDREA 00:00:19.153

38 BIANCHI  EUGENIO BIANCHI 00:00:12.645

88 GOTTI DANIELE 00:00:17.655

65 BERTOCCHI NICOLA 00:00:08.512

12 MOTTADELLI PAOLO 00:00:11.413

86 LAINI GIACOMO 00:00:04.654

100 PELLEGRINELLI KRISTIAN 00:00:06.361

68 GUERINI DANIEL

101 MORSTABILINI MAICOL 00:00:00.859

03/08/2019    17:30
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45 M 00:03:00.826

46 M 00:03:01.190

47 M 00:03:05.018

48 M 00:03:06.678

49 M 00:03:07.963

50 M 00:03:08.905

51 M 00:03:08.969

52 M 00:03:09.497

53 M 00:03:10.381

54 M 00:03:12.108

55 M 00:03:13.105

56 M 00:03:14.097

57 M 00:03:16.393

58 M 00:03:22.646

59 M 00:03:23.776

60 M 00:03:25.158

61 M 00:03:31.888

62 M 00:03:32.787

63 M 00:03:36.406

64 M 00:03:37.315

65 M 00:03:40.054

66 M 00:03:44.389

67 M 00:03:45.029

68 M 00:03:45.509

69 M 00:03:45.644

70 M 00:03:52.387

71 M 00:03:53.771

72 M 00:04:06.801

73 M 00:04:08.357

74 M 00:04:08.812

75 M 00:04:12.638

76 M 00:04:19.469

77 M 00:04:22.161

78 M 00:04:22.395

79 F 00:04:39.177

80 M 00:04:42.871

81 M 00:04:49.758

82 M 00:04:53.342

83 M 00:04:54.531

84 M 00:04:59.106

85 M 00:05:06.950

86 F 00:05:09.016

87 M 00:05:09.854

88 M 00:05:11.373

89 M 00:05:44.14920 BELERI FEDERICO 00:03:48.948

5 FROSIO STEFANO 00:03:14.653

76 FOGLIO ANDREA 00:03:16.172

61 FEDRIGA FEDERICO 00:03:11.749

104 MOLTENI GREASE 00:03:13.815

48 FELAPPI PIETRO 00:02:59.330

10 BONOMELLI ANDREA 00:03:03.905

52 MILESI MATTIA 00:02:54.557

87 SZALAI ZOLTAN 00:02:58.141

70 PELLICIOLI ELISA 00:02:43.976

8 PIGRETTI ANDREA 00:02:47.670

21 GALBARDI PATRIZIO 00:02:26.960

2 NIZZI CARLO 00:02:27.194

3 MIROSLAV DUNISIJEVIC 00:02:17.437

60 CAMPAGNARO ALBERTO 00:02:24.268

83 CUCCHI LUCA 00:02:13.156

96 BERTERA YURI 00:02:13.611

51 CACCIA VENIERO 00:01:58.570

42 CAPITANIO FRANCESCO 00:02:11.600

106 VIGANI ROBERTO 00:01:50.443

77 PIZZIO MARCO 00:01:57.186

105 MORESCHI JORDAN 00:01:49.828

54 SEGHEZZI ALESSANDRO 00:01:50.308

43 TRAPLETTI ERMETE 00:01:44.853

15 GIUDICI ANDREA 00:01:49.188

73 AMBROSINI GIOVANNI 00:01:41.205

95 DI SOMMA ANDREA 00:01:42.114

29 PAPINI SERGIO 00:01:36.687

47 MORELLI FABRIZIO 00:01:37.586

107 SCHIAVI MARCO 00:01:28.575

24 GIUDICI GIORGIO 00:01:29.957

74 LIBRETTI LORENZO 00:01:21.192

4 NEGRI ROBERTO 00:01:27.445

13 ADOBATI DARIO 00:01:17.904

90 PULANDI MANUEL 00:01:18.896

79 BIANCHI BAZZI ANDREA 00:01:15.180

9 GILARDI ZACCARIA 00:01:16.907

64 BONICELLI MANUEL 00:01:13.768

59 CURTI IVAN 00:01:14.296

67 RAMPINELLI LUCA 00:01:12.762

28 MALANCHINI ROBERT 00:01:13.704

53 CROTTI ALEX 00:01:09.817

72 NOLLI GABRIELE 00:01:11.477

39 BONARDI MIRKO 00:01:05.625

18 BARAZZETTI GIUSEPPE 00:01:05.989
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90 M 00:05:44.425

91 M 00:05:54.288

92 M 00:06:01.701

93 F 00:06:13.324

94 F 00:06:27.063

95 F 00:06:34.566

96 M 00:06:59.356

97 F 00:07:01.196

98 M 00:07:13.266

99 M 00:07:28.380

100 F 00:07:33.819

101 F 00:07:47.485

102 M 00:08:09.018

103 M 00:10:11.046

104 F 00:10:45.968

105 F 00:11:04.566

106 F 00:12:21.272

M R

M R

6 BRACCA ALESSIO 

99 GALVAN FABIO

25 SALMERI ROBERTA 00:09:09.365

32 BALICCO ALICE 00:10:26.071

30 RUSSO ANDREA 00:08:15.845

49 FELAPPI ELEONORA 00:08:50.767

50 SAVOLDELLI CRISTINA 00:05:52.284

41 PARADISO IVAN 00:06:13.817

7 MORIGI MATTEO 00:05:33.179

31 PAGANELLI MELISSA 00:05:38.618

108 NEMTANU GIANINA 00:05:05.995

45 SEGHEZZI DIEGO 00:05:18.065

35 ROSSI MARIA EUGENIA 00:04:39.365

26 MAGONE PIETRO 00:05:04.155

33 GALVAN LISA 00:04:18.123

36 RAVANI RACHELE 00:04:31.862

44 PINZI FRANCESCO 00:03:59.087

62 GALLO MASSIMILIANO 00:04:06.500

17 CANNONE ALESSANDRO 00:03:49.224
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